
Beer
Glass of red wine with lemon
Pint (Beer or Red wine with lemon)
1/3 Beer bottled
1/3 Alhambra 1925 / Heineken / Alcázar 
Gluten-free beer
Non-alcoholic beer
Glass of house wine (Red / White / Rose)
Glass of Sherry / Manzanilla (Dry white wine)
Glass of Moscatel (sweet wine)
Glass of Vermut
Glass of local wine

"To see all the options, ask for our wine list"

BEERS & WINES

2,50
2,60
4,20
2,90
3,70
3,40
2,90
3,20
2,70
2,40
2,40
3,80

DRINKS
Soft drinks
Mineral water
Sparkling water

2,50
2,10
2,20

Cortijo de Pepe - La Merced
Plaza de la Merced, 2

29012 - Málaga
Menú

www.cortijodepepe.es
reservas@cortijodepepe.es

SINCE 1971, THANKS TO YOU



 

MILKSHELLFISHMUSTARD EGG PEANUTS SESAME SULPHITE SOYA LUPINS GLUTEN CRUSTACEAN FISH NUTS CELERY

Potatoe salad
Avocado salad with tuna
Chopped vegetables salad with prawns
Chopped seafood salad with cocktail sauce
Cold tomato-bread soup
Mixed house salad
Iberian acorn ham, supreme quality
Serrano ham from Trevélez IGP
Manchego cheese
Croquettes of iberian ham
Deep fried camembert with cranberry sauce

Prawns Pil-Pil
Tuna with onion sauce
Meatballs in tomato sauce
Meat stuffed peppers
Fried meat stuffed potatoes
Cheese stuffed meat roll
Broad beans with serrano ham
Snails

Meat stuffed squid
Cod with garlic and olive oil sauce
Grilled salmon with cane honey alioli
Vegetable pudding
Layered aubergine with meat and bechamel sauce

Chorizo of Ardales (Unit)
Pork skewer moorish spice style (Unit)
Char-grilled octopus
Beef entrecote, local retinto breed
Beef sirloin steak, local retinto breed
Beef chop steak, local retinto breed
Pork tenderloin
Pork tenderloin skewer
Suckling lamb chops

AVAILABLE SAUCES: Ali-oli 
Sweet Málaga wine / Pepper sauce

Loan
Smoked pomfret
Kefta

Prawns
Cod
Kingklip
Squid rings

Quarter of roasted suckling pig
Oxtail
Suckling goat, Málaga style
Roasted pork knuckle
Iberian pork stripes
Grilled chicken with cooked potatoes

Creme caramel
Carrot cake
Cheesecake
Pudding with moscatel grapes
Fruit

Black pudding, apple and matchstick fries
Asparagus and serrano ham
Tender green garlic and serrano ham
Broad beans and serrano ham
Cod

SALADS & STARTERS
  6,50          9,40
  8,10        12,30
  6,50        10,70
  7,00        10,70
  6,50          9,40
                 10,70
15,20        24,50
  8,20        13,40
  8,20        16,20
                   9,80
                   9,90

BAR SPECIALITIES
                14,20
 6,50        13,20
 6,50        10,20
 6,50        11,00
 6,50          9,20
                  8,60
 6,50          9,20
 6,50        10,70

ALL PRICES INCLUDE V.A.T.

19,20
16,40
16,90
11,00
15,40

RESTAURANT SPECIALITIES

CHARCOAL GRILL
  3,10
  3,50
10,60
21,20
24,90
49,00
16,40
16,40
19,90

1,70

 10,60
   9,90
   9,90
   9,90
 10,60

SCRAMBLED EGGS

SANDWICHES
3,50
3,50
3,50

FRIED FISH
12,10
10,50
10,50
10,50

OVEN SPECIALITIES
 36,70
 19,70
 19,80
 19,50
 19,60
 13,90

Bread: 0,90 per person

HOMEMADE DESSERTS
4,10
5,90
5,90
5,10
2,70

*Due to the manufacturing processes of our products, it is not possible to exclude 
the accidental presence of allergens in our menu.

1/2 Portion Portion Portion


